Intermediate

Past Continuous Tense Wh- Questions: Fill-Blanks Quiz 2

Q6FBW2

Fill In The Blanks with the correct Past Continuous Tense forms of the given verbs.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

(ask) for help during the event?

(not/ attend) the team meeting?

(not/ arrive) ontime?

(go) on their school trip?

(do) for the charity event?

(leave) for their break?

(say) when you called?

(not / focus) on their studies?

(cook) for the dinner service?

(not / meet) at the café?

(respond) to the teacher's question?

(sit) during the exam?

(arrive) at your house yesterday?

(not/ participate) in the game?

(arrive) at the destination?

(work) last year?

(spend) their summer vacation?

(not / finish) your homework yesterday?

(discuss) in class yesterday?

(play) on the playground?

(share) with the group?

(react) to the suggestion?

(invite) to their wedding last year?

Who the people
Why the players
Why the girls
Where the kids
What the volunteers
When the workers
What Nicholas
Why the sisters
What the chef
Why the sisters
How the students
Where the students
When
Why a boy
When the group
Where aman
How the children
Why you
What we
Where the children
Whose idea you
How Sarah
Who they
How the participants
When the family

(react) to the new rules?

(arrive) at the hotel?
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Answer Sheet (Q6FBW?2)

Past Continuous Tense: Wh- Questions: Intermediate Level: Fill In The Blanks Quiz 2

1) were/asking
2) weren't/attending
3) weren't/ arriving
4) were/going
5) were/doing
6) were/leaving
7) was/saying
8) weren't/focusing
9) was/cooking
10) weren't/ meeting
11) were / responding
12) were /sitting
13) was/arriving
14) wasn't/ participating
15) was/arriving
16) was/working
17) were / spending
18) weren't/finishing
19) were / discussing
20) were / playing
21) were/sharing
22) was/reacting
23) were/inviting
24) were /reacting

25) was/ arriving
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